

FIR No. 22/2022
CNR No. DLWT01-006613-2022
FIR No. 22/2022
PS Maya Puri

16.09.2022

Fresh Sessions Case received by way of committal. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for State
Accused on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Mohd. Raja

Put up for arguments/ consideration on the point of charge on 18.10.2022.

(Sanjay Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/16.09.2022