

SC/631/2022

CNR No.: DLWT01-009074-2022

STATE

Vs.

DADDAN PANDEY @ RAHUL S/O DHARMRAJ

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

16.8.2023

Present: Sh. Atul K. Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. Shiv Kumar Dubey, Advocate.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
26.9.2023 for prosecution evidence.

(Reader)
16.8.2023