

SC/631/2022

CNR No.: DLWT01-009074-2022

Police Station: Maya Puri

FIR No.: 22/2022

State Vs. Daddan Pandey @ Rahul S/o Dharmraj

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

25.3.2025

Present: Sh. Atul K. Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail.

Sh. Mohd. Raja, Advocate for accused through VC.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on **23.4.2025** for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
25.3.2025